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SUNNY OPTICAL TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

ISIN: KYG8586D1097

Overview

2024/07/16 19:55:22

Price
6.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

14.02% (0.82)

ISIN KYG8586D1097
Symbol 2382
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type

Market cap 6,463 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

6.25 USD
6.678 USD
6.25 USD
5.85 USD
6.529912 USD
478

3,114.30

4

200

Company report: SUNNY OPTICAL &

TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG8586D1097-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG8586D1097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG8586D1097&ID_NOTATION=78492992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=778c50a39ccf919b60538f27eb2cab302948930bcbce30647d10f16f945cc6cb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa14b7685be945b8f&time=1721317362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38dbc7dcc884f3c9b8ee490504b4811b8e16d364fb9562133aa78501cdfc3575&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f1de70c89e38772f&time=1721317362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c1d6c09420f39320b5fa4942aabd61ee4e06262b3d2097f8e31af1c760ebaf9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c45f8f01306ef50b&time=1721317362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2f8e3a64eab966e4b096d73af5e59b7442b18dd4aeb8a11f7b736d8aeb22d3a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81665ee1a8b8c5354&time=1721317362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6351f5558300baf8425d5ffc90d8f268f96cf3dd3489820a06c57793e965e3ea&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80e939fc33de1f0f7&time=1721317362&tool=RSC

SUNNY OPTICAL TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 19:55:22

Price

6.67 USD

Difference € 14.02%(0.82)
General attributes
ISIN KYG8586D1097
Symbol 2382
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,463 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.25 USD
High 6.678 USD
Low 6.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.85 USD
VWAP 6.529912 USD
Volume (pcs) 478
Trading volume 3,114.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -23.68% -33.23% -77.27%
Perf (abs.) -2.07 -3.32 -22.68
Beta 1.11 1.22 0.64
Volatility 64.01 48.44 56.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.18 USD (121
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.59 USD (501
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.01 USD (681

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

7.26 USD (2024/01/19
4.54 USD (2024/04/19
10.11 USD (2023/07/18
4.54 USD (2024/04/19
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All listings for SUNNY OPTICAL TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Hong Kong Stock

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/06/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:26

10:32

08:01

08:56

10:08

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
6.189 EUR 0.01 2
5.799 EUR 0.00 2
5.88 EUR 0.00 1
46.35 HKD 0.09 5
50.55 HKD - -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78492992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115400415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82175056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213927905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18149984

SUNNY OPTICAL TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:20 5.864 EUR 0.00

19:556 6.67 USD 0.00

16:30 5.82 EUR 0.00

08:08 5.851 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18149984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18149799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18137933

SUNNY OPTICAL TECH.GRP CORP LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

SUNNY OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY (GROUP)
CO. LTD.

No. 66-68, Shunke Road - 315400 Yuyao
Telefon: +86-574-62538080
Fax: +86-574-62538111

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SUNNY OPTICAL &

TECH.GRP CORP LTD.
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Company Profile

Sunny Optical Technology (Group) Co. Ltd. is an investment holding company, which
engages in the manufacture of integrated optical components and products. It operates
through the following segments: Optical Components, Optoelectronic Products, and Optical
Instruments. The Optical Components segment manufactures and sells lenses and lens
modules. The Optoelectronic Products segment produces cell phone camera modules and
photoelectric vision products. The Optical Instrument segment includes microscopic,
analytical, and surveying instruments. The company was founded by Ye Liao Ning and
Wang Wen Jian in October 1984 and is headquartered in Yuyao, China.

Members of Management Board

Yang Sun  Chairman of Managing Board Liao Ning Ye

Liaoning Ye Member of Executive

Committee Hua Jun Feng

Member of Executive
Committee

Wenjie
Wang Li Na Jia
Wen Jian
Wang

Wen Jie Wang

Yang Dong
Shao

Board of directors

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG8586D1097-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG8586D1097
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